
WOMENS 148.0 RESULTS

Womens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 140.7 150.0 10

2 Kelsi Kincaid Haven High School 142.2 130.0 8

3 Kendall Hawes Hesston High School 147.6 130.0 6

4 Lainie Neve Halstead High School 142.0 125.0 4

5 Samantha Roach Maize High 144.6 125.0 2

6 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 141.0 105.0 1

7 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 144.0 105.0 0

8 Gabby Dalbom Conway Springs High School 144.6 105.0 0

9 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 145.4 100.0 0

10 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 148.0 100.0 0

11 Julia Hageman Cunningham High School 147.6 95.0 0

12 Emily  Black Douglass High School 146.8 90.0 0

13 Maranda Lohrke Cunningham High School 145.0 85.0 0

14 Joanna Hansen Cunningham High School 148.0 85.0 0

15 Rhylee Lewandowski Remington High School 148.0 80.0 0

16 Emely Gonzalez Wichita West High School 148.0 65.0 0

Womens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 140.7 280.0 10

2 Kelsi Kincaid Haven High School 142.2 245.0 8

3 Samantha Roach Maize High 144.6 240.0 6

4 Gabby Dalbom Conway Springs High School 144.6 240.0 4

5 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 144.0 225.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Lainie Neve Halstead High School 142.0 215.0 1

7 Maranda Lohrke Cunningham High School 145.0 210.0 0

8 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 141.0 195.0 0

9 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 145.4 195.0 0

10 Emily  Black Douglass High School 146.8 175.0 0

11 Kendall Hawes Hesston High School 147.6 170.0 0

12 Julia Hageman Cunningham High School 147.6 160.0 0

13 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 148.0 150.0 0

14 Rhylee Lewandowski Remington High School 148.0 140.0 0

15 Joanna Hansen Cunningham High School 148.0 105.0 0

16 Emely Gonzalez Wichita West High School 148.0 105.0 0

Womens 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lainie Neve Halstead High School 142.0 185.0 10

2 Kelsi Kincaid Haven High School 142.2 160.0 8

3 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 140.7 155.0 6

4 Kendall Hawes Hesston High School 147.6 135.0 4

5 Samantha Roach Maize High 144.6 130.0 2

6 Maranda Lohrke Cunningham High School 145.0 120.0 1

7 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 145.4 120.0 0

8 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 148.0 115.0 0

9 Gabby Dalbom Conway Springs High School 144.6 110.0 0

10 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 144.0 100.0 0

11 Julia Hageman Cunningham High School 147.6 100.0 0

12 Rhylee Lewandowski Remington High School 148.0 95.0 0

13 Joanna Hansen Cunningham High School 148.0 95.0 0

14 Emily  Black Douglass High School 146.8 90.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Emely Gonzalez Wichita West High School 148.0 85.0 0

16 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 141.0 0 0

Womens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 140.7 585.0 0

2 Kelsi Kincaid Haven High School 142.2 535.0 0

3 Lainie Neve Halstead High School 142.0 525.0 0

4 Samantha Roach Maize High 144.6 495.0 0

5 Kendall Hawes Hesston High School 147.6 435.0 0

6 Gabby Dalbom Conway Springs High School 144.6 455.0 0

7 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 144.0 430.0 0

8 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 141.0 300.0 0

9 Maranda Lohrke Cunningham High School 145.0 415.0 0

10 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 145.4 415.0 0

11 Emily  Black Douglass High School 146.8 355.0 0

12 Julia Hageman Cunningham High School 147.6 355.0 0

13 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 148.0 365.0 0

14 Rhylee Lewandowski Remington High School 148.0 315.0 0

15 Joanna Hansen Cunningham High School 148.0 285.0 0

16 Emely Gonzalez Wichita West High School 148.0 255.0 0


